

0293-04



Certificate of Qualification

This is to certify that

HYTORC Division, UNEX Corporation

Address: 333 Route 17 North Mahwah, NJ 07430, U.S.A

has been approved by Energy Systems of MHI (Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd.) as a qualified partner.

The approved quality management system is applicable to following item(s) being supplied to Energy Systems (GTCC Business Division, Steam Power Maintenance Innovation Business Division, AQCS Business Division) of MHI.

Item(s) : HYTORC Nuts (Centic Nuts), Nut Tools & Drives, Torque Tools,
Torque Tool Sockets, Hydraulic Pumps, Accessories such as Wrench Extensions
and Custom Fixtures (applicable to nuclear facilities).

Certificate Expiry : 31 October 2026

Date of Certification : 2 November 2023

Issued by: Ditujumura

Daiki Fujimura

Director

Takasago Quality Assurance Department

GTCC Business Division

Energy Systems

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd.